AG3000 SERIES
FLANGED MAGMETER
253.872.0284		  seametrics.com
Your first replacement battery is on us.  Just register your meter & call when needed!
C
er
tif
ied Company

AG3000 SERIES
FLANGED MAGMETER
How to Order Worksheet
Modbus is a registered trademark of Schneider Electric. Note: All AG3000 meters are factory set for gallons
per minute (GPM) rate and acre feet total.  If other units are required, they can be programmed in the field.
1 AC meters come with a 1.8 meter (6 ft) AC power cable.
2 You can choose up to one additional output.
3 Battery life is shortened when using Modbus with battery powered units. Expected battery life is
  approximately 1 year, based on usage.
4 Available for 4” - 12” meters only.
5 Factory installed grounding rings includes installed gaskets. Installed grounding rings add 0.25” to each
  flange for a total lay length increase of 0.50”
6 Sensus Smart Output option not available with Digital output
7 BABA is not available for ground rings. BABA is not available on remote model.
User is responsible for reviewing end use application with their supplier for product suitability.
104393 14” Concentric Adapter Kit for 12” AG3000 (comes with gaskets and grounding rings)
104394 16” Concentric Adapter Kit for 12” AG3000 (comes with gaskets and grounding rings)
104395 AG3000-1200-F1-BX-X-XX-0000 with factory mounted 104393 (14” Adapter Kit)
104396 AG3000-1200-F1-BX-X-XX-0000 with factory mounted 104394 (16” Adapter Kit)
Concentric 14” & 16” Adapter Kits (allows AG3000-1200 to be used on 14” & 16” Pipe
LT-14686r2.2 20260109
1/9/2026
Seametrics • 19026 72nd Avenue South • Kent, Washington 98032 • USA
(P) 253.872.0284 • (F) 253.872.0285 • 1.800.975.8153 • seametrics.com
AG3000 SERIES
FLANGED MAGMETER
	 Power:	 D1	 =	 DC 60Hz      D2 =	DC 50Hz
		  A1	 =	 AC 60Hz      A2  =	AC 50Hz
		  BX	 =	 Battery
 3
	 Outputs:	 X	 =	 No Optional Output   S = Modbus®
		  L	 =	 4-20mA	        G = Digital
Electrode:    0 = SS Button  H = Hastelloy Button
	                     B = SS Bullet    Y = Hastelloy  Bullet
 4
AG3000
AG3000p
AG3000r
 2  3  5 6  7 4 1 1a
 2 Flange:         F1 = 150 lb ANSI Pattern
	                      US = BABA Compliant
AG